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Account Name  asmarsuisvishiugiuamnsine

Branch Name  KRARI BR.

{edger Balance 28,118,323.83

Total OD Limit .00

Chegue Clearing G.00

Accrusd Interest Receivable Q.00
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Statement online Plesse specify criteria to view/dovanioad
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| 26,079,280.0 | 0000

26,082,294.507 | 680

| 26,084098.90 ; 0812



23
24
25

26

27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36

37

38
39

40

41
42
43

45
46

47

19-08-2025

19-08-2025
20-08-2025

21-08-2025

22-08-2025
25-08-2025

26-08-2025

26-08-2025

26-08-2025
26-08-2025
28-08-2025
28-08-2025

28-08-2025

28-08-2025

28-08-2025

28-08-2025
28-08-2023

28-08-2025

29-08-2025
29-08-2025
29-08-2025
29-08-2025
29-08-2025
29-08-2025

29-08-2025

ABOOOZ
ABO014
ABODD4

8700

93999
ITBANK

93999
93999

93999
ITBANK
93959
ITBANK

93998
ITBANK

K19294

ABOO14
ABO002

9700

ABODO4
ABODT4
ITBANK
ABODi4
ABO0O2
ABOD11

9700

IORSDT
IORSDT
IORSDT

SPOSD

BPSWT
NBSDT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT
NBSDT
BPSWT
PESWP

BPSWT

PBSWP

PASWP

IORSDOT
ORSDT

SPOSD

FORSDT
IORSDT
NBSDT
IORSDT
IORSDT
IORSDT

SPOSD

002-2800962645
014-6012787084
004-4511004972

SPO From
8126033371

KHAOTHONG SAO-
1000002405300

TR fr 9040160015

KHAOTHONG SAO-
1000002462038

KHAOTHONG SAO-
1000002472674

KHAOTHONG SAQ-
1000002522602

TR fr 7900168281

KHAGTHONG SAC-
1000002505491

7146-810106

KHAOTHONG SAC-
1000002755463

94952-
0994000571638

9294-
81900004200000001

014-5932014276
T674B2-3230725313

SPO From
8126033371

004-4822348004
014—40101780ﬁ9
TR fr B121755166
014-7882498243
002-1150965760
011-8422125354

5P0O From
8126033371

Totalt . ...

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

2,265.89
377.65
2,557.00

1,208,509.54

-17,976.80
2,201.00

-692,570,02
-91,826.81

-74,123.00
44,042,00
-101,574.58
-10,500.00

~162,300.00
-2,888.00

-35,854.00

2,798.00
9,803.00

1,170,726.03

1,811.00
2,319.00
7,079.00
14,471.00
1,040.00
3,158.00

750,550.03

3,542,426,17

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kleng foey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-779%, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.ca.th

26,086,364.79

26,086,742.44 0812
26,080,20044 0812
27,297,808.98 0000
27279,832.18 0812
27.282,033.18 0904
26,589,463.16 0812
26,497,63635 0812
26,423,513.35 0812
26,467,555.35 0790
26,365,98077 0812
26,35548077 0812
26,193,18077 0812
26,190,202.77 0812
26,154,438.77 0812
26,157,236.77 0812
26,167,120.77 0812
27,337,855.80 0000
27,339,666.80 0812
27,341,985.80 0812
27,345,064.80 0812
27,363,535.80 0812
27,364,575.80 0812
27.367,733.80 0812
28,118,323.83  DOOD
-1,508,305.57
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Sooount Detail

Account No.  812-6-03337-1 Account Status Active

-~ - o o - [ o
Account Name  SN6.21E9 Rilanestl 2.4 wwa Alizs Name 2usaaivad galaans

Branch Name HRABI BR. Currency  THEB

Ledger Batance 660 Available Balance

Total 0D Lirait 0.0 Hold Amaunt

Cheque Clearing 400 Chegue BC

Accrued Intarest Receivable 8.80 Accrued Interest Payabie

Last Transaction Date 25-08-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

 Transaction Date:From §1-08-2025 Time: - To 31-08-2025 Time: -

" Specific Period: Tudey

' - K - Krabi Area Exc/ _ B
06-08-2025. ¢ 937072 . - . . BCD14 - @ neuRETM DT 2930
. : o ) R -mafzoom____:__; PR I

@“%\%%X%
2

0,00

5.00

8.0

$.60

L

e L

2010 108682

2 : 06-08-2025 : 9700 Dw © 2121752531 : 25,10 .
IR R R S _:"_LocélAdmanr/. B P PR Tt A
o 14-08-2025 937070 - - . BCD14 L Auddaiatunns CoiTr213,120200 0

s B S S i

4 14-08-2025 9700 DW  sta17s2531 - -213,120.20

S T SR e GEMISfhsRE ik gt s

5. 20082025 . 037070 s.cmg“ U mno/ioBeS2 L LA6SS2L54
Krabl Land/ﬁﬁu

6 21-08-2025 937070 BCD14 Fowda . 42,588.00
: rsvfl/200812 :

e ey
Cgnyssyn o TLAOBRO0SSE

o 20-08-2025. UUezon o
ERIN BT B

© 1,170,726.03

8 28-08-2025 937070

1,170,726.03"

28082025 g0

nmﬂﬁﬁ' -
ﬂnﬂma/ZOpMS

L SPOTo

29-08-2025 931000 750,590.03

750,590.03

1,165,915

0.00 | 000D

0 7213,120.20 - 108682

0.00 0000

108682 -

1,208,509,.54 | 108682

o g000-

¢ 1,170,726.03 | 108682

Q.00 “0000

750,590.03 = 108682

29-08-2025 : 970:0: et

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurmvit Read, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

i e R S R e s

3,342,874.90

-3,342,874.90
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A 010762151480

HOAAIMEDAINTIEUSUNIATT B TUR 31 H491AU 2568

27,788,082.71 UM

(wagansal gvm)

W

in3umsiiuuastyddwunng

YN @ HUBNATEIITINN

YR @ o o o =

Junasud Fundingu1as FUIUEY
w = v EETTYENY r o £ a a
9n : Lﬂﬂﬁ]’1Em@iv&!ﬂuumwumuﬂua‘mms

ar Al = 2 'y a

U LAUNLLA FIUUEU

17-n.9.-68 59702078 37,926.00

5-a.9.-68 59702099 64.20

5-d.m.-68 59702104 70,795.20

22-8.7.-68 587702122 8,855.00

27-8.A.-68 59702123 8,855.00

126,495.40
wan : ¥i3e (%n) ensnsEuLeRdu 9
sqeazLaee
%n
- UM

yanAdUdon N UNY o S 31 HanAu 2568 27,661,587.31 U
RT / ETERGEM
asdla Q Juil 31 BenAu 2568 asdie Sufl 31 BewAu 2568

(U950 AunAd)

it ITUIBNITNOIARY
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Current Account Statement

01/09/2568
HAAUN 5801652
LLF;'L!‘?’E 1

150 INTED
000765000507
Sufl 31/08/2568

@naliu  THB

fuf 518015 A10TUwW wugaude T aunfio GRETH :‘Sjﬁﬁwﬂ'l‘i
Suifina
B/F geAYNY 0.00
01/08/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702092 3,919.88 0.00 -3,919.88 1 90063
01/08/25680TID DDA Overdraft 3,919.88 0.00 0.00 1 90063
01/08/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702093 1,981.31 0.00 -1,981.31 1 90063
01/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,981.31 0.00 0.001 90063
07/08/2568 1INCL ICAS Cheque 59702094 920,317.76 0.00 -920,317.76 1 90063
07/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 920,317.76 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/08/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702097 3,816.00 0.00 -3,816.00 1 90063
08/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/08/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702101 48,936.34 0.00 -48,936.34 | 90063
08/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 48,936.34 0.00 0.00 1 90U63
13/08/2568 1INCL ICAS Cheque 59702098 9,010.00 0.00 -9,010.00 1 90063
13/08/2568OTID DDA Overdrait 9,010.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/08/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702100 8,725.00 0.00 -8,725.00 1 90063
13/08/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 8,725.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/08/2568 [INCL ICAS Chegue 59702106 8,475.00 0.00 -8,475.00 1 90063
13/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,475.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr. = 8 1,005,181.29 Cr.= 1,005,181.29



Current Account Statement

? ¢ & " o ar 1 =1
pfu BIEMTUTHTAIUAWRUINSL Fulidiuw  01/09/2568
Yoo &
[2h1] 50 4.1 fA.Mnas BTN 5801652
& = oA
VEINEN LHONRTSH PN 2
ATzl 81000 Wy 150 ewinsed
aviidy® 000765000507
o P
MunsTeu TUN 31082568

520 DUUQATNY #nady  THB

& '
nseding ree

A2 81000

Ui 5913 fefwy  mnoawdn Sy A aunie G Q;ﬁ’]‘iwﬂ‘li
Suiifinm
18/08/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702111 13,187.78 0.00 -13,187.78 150 6700692
18/08/2568 0TI} DDA Overdraft 13,187.78 0.00 0.00 150 6700692
18/08/2568 IINCE ICAS Chegue 59702110 34,276.64 0.00 -34,276.64 | 90063
18/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 34,276.64 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/08/23681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702075 720.00 0.00 -720.00 1 90063
19/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdrall 720.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/08/2568CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702117 50,894.86 0.00 ~50,894.86 150 5600404
25/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 50,894.86 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
25/08/2568 TTNCL ICAS Chegue 59702109 6,760.00 0.00 -6,760.00 1 90063
25/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,760.00 0.00 0.001 90063
26/08/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702116 154,694.68 0.00 -154,694.68 150 5801652
26/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 154,694.68 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
26/08/2568CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702126 23,992.88 0.00 -23,992.88 150 5801652
26/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 23,992.88 0.c0 0.00 150 5801652
26/08/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702105 3,269.16 0.00 -3,269.16 150 6000455
26/08/2568 0TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 6000455

26/08/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702108 3,269.16 0.00 -3,269.16 150 6000455

9 291,065.16 Cr. 8 287,796.00

Page Dr.



Current Account Statement

¥ F ] a
FIU BEmIUTHITAIUAILAINEY URATNW  01/09/2568
ya‘l = <
81 30 1.1 S9N HAIHNW 5801652
o = oA
1Mo 14N TE1) UHUK 3
Aszdl 81000 wueu 150 anwaszd

iyt 000765000507

Tzl UR  31/08/2568

520 OUUEATAY #naliy  THB

[l
1

=)
Aszilng 18

a3zl 81000

uft TS CAGEATRE MuBEULFR STy A1 AuKdD 11 I’Jﬁﬁ"lﬂﬂ‘l‘i
ufiing
26/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
26/08/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702084 428.00 0.00 =428.00 1 20063
26/08/25680TID DDA Overdraft 428.00 0.00 0.001 90063
26/08/2568INCL ICAS Cheque 59702096 600.00 0.00 -600.00 1 90063
26/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 600.00 0.00 0.001 90u63
26/08/2568INCL 1CAS Cheque 59702118 3,030.00 0.00 -3,030.00 1 90063
26/08/2568 0TID DDA Overdraft 3,030.00 0.00 0.00 1 20063
26/08/2568TINCL JCAS Cheque 59702119 1,109.53 .00 -1,109.53 1 20063
26/08/25680TID DDA Overdraft 1,109.53 .00 0.00 1 90063
27/08/2568CWTPC DDA Withdraw 59702120 3,099.00 0.00 -3,099.00 150 5801652
27/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,099.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
27/08/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 56702087 3,189.00 0.00 -3,189.00 1 20063
27/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,189.00 (.00 .00 1 90063
27/08/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702103 1,660.00 0.00 -1,660.00 1 90063
27/08/2568 OTID DDA QOverdraft 1,660.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/08/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702121 5,903.84 0.00 -5,903.84 1 90063
27/08/25680TID DDA Overdraft 5,903.84 0.00 0.00 1 90063
= 8 19,019.37 Cr.= 9 22,288.53

Page Dr.



Current Account Statement

iy B4ANTTUTHITAIUATLAIN NS URRUW  01/09/2568
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fuil 318013 fMaTu vimavia T e AIMED ULy éﬁ'li"lﬂﬂ'l‘i
fufiiing
27/08/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702124 22,780.00 0.00 ~22,780.00 1 90063
27/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 22,780.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/08/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702125 460.00 0.00 -460.00 1 90063
27/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 460.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/08/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702107 36,059.81 0.00 -36,059.81 1 90063
29/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 36,059.81 0.00 0.00 | 90063
CIF gaaon 11/ ‘
Page Dr. = 3 59,299 81 Cr.= 3 59,299 81
Total Dr. = 28 1,374,565.63 Cr.= 28 1,374,565.63
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Savings Account Statement

=3
HAUW 1

anadu  THB

01/09/2568

5801652

A 31/08/2568

150 fu1nTeil

¥ 010762151480

Sui 510013 A1aTU1Y CHK NO. TIUTUTY A1 Aunie AW e
Tuiiiing
B/F JOAUNNT 28,778.465.27
01/08/2568 SDCA dniuaann 41,420.00 0.00 28,219,885.27 150 6700692
01/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,019.88 0.00 28,815,965.39 | 90063
01/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,981.31 0.00 28,813,984.08 | 90063
04/08/2568 SDCA shnifuan 23,460.00 0.00 28,837,444.08 150 5800282
05/08/2568 SDCA dhniua 58,063.00 0.00 28,895,507.08 150 6700692
06/08/2568 SDCA dhniuara 18,365.00 0.00 28,913,872.08 150 5801652
07/08/2568 SDCA thauaan 6,802.00 0.00 28,920,674.08 150 3801652
07/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 920,317.76 0.00 28,000,356.32 1 90063
08/08/2568 SDCA chnuaaan 2,308.92 0.00 28,002,665.24 150 6700692
08/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 27,998,849.24 1 90u63
08/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 48,936.34 0.00 27,949,912.90 1 90063
13/08/2568 SDCA dhniFuaain 19,375.48 0.00 27,969,288.38 150 5801652
13/08/2568 SDCK SAV Depositby 10071152 136.00 0.00 27.969,424.38 150 5801652
13/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 9,010.00 0.00 27,960,414.38 1 90063
13/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 8,725.00 0.00 27,951,689.38 | 90063
13/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,475.00 0.00 27,943,214.38 1 90063
Page Dr. = 8 1,005,181.29 Cr.= 8 169,930.40



Savings Account Statement
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Hiy 4RATTLIMITEILA LA N ufifuW  01/09/2568
501 0.1 é%ﬁm’ 5801652
wnes fisanss w2
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fufl ST Arafiuie CHK NO. IRy aH AUUAD LN Pjﬁ'i‘ﬂﬂﬂ"li
Suiidua
14/08/2568 SDCA thaifusai 33,188.00 0.00 27.976,402.38 150 6000455
15/08/2568 SDCA shnifuain 10,861.95 (.00 27,987,264.33 150 5801652
18/08/2568 SDCA dhniuaa 2,880.73 0.00 27,990,145.06 150 6700692
18/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 13,187.78 0.00 27,976,957.28 150 6700692
18/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 34,276.64 0.00 27,942,680.64 1 90063
19/08/2568 SDCA dhnduernin 5,656.25 0.00 27,948,336.89 150 6700692
19/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 720.00 0.00 27,947,616.89 1 90063
20/08/2568 SDCA dhnFuaain 1,810.00 0.00 27,949,426.89 150 6700692
21/08/2568 SDCA dhnFuaain 4,720.00 0.00 27,954,146.89 150 6000455
22/08/2568 SDCA rhnfuaaie 2,356.74 0.00 27,956,503.63 150 6000455
25/08/2568 SDCA rhniiuraeT 34,731.00 0.00 27,991,234.63 150 6700692
25/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdrait 50,894.86 0.00 27,940,339.77 150 5600404
25/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 6,760.00 0.00 27,933,579.77 1 90063
26/08/2568 SDCA dhauaai 32,648.00 0.00 27,966,227.77 150 6000455
26/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 154,694.68 0.00 27,811,533.09 150 5801652
26/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,992.88 0.00 27,787,540.21 150 5801657
26/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 27,784,271.05 150 6000455
Page Dr. = 8 287,796.00 Cr.= 9 128,852.67



Savings Account Statermnent
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501 1.1 HAIUW 5801652
|ned diesnsed WU 3
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Sudi TN Aefwe  CHKNO. Fruaudu N Aunie a genT
Sufiina
26/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 27,781,001.89 150 6000455
26/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 428.00 0.00 27,780,573.89 1 20063
26/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 27,779,973.89 1 90063
26/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,030.00 0.00 27,776,943.89 1 90463
26/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,109.53 0.00 27,775,834.36 1 90063
27/08/2568 SDCA d?ﬂﬁuﬁﬂ['i;‘"i 37,985.00 0.00 27,813,819.36 150 3600404
27/08/25680TOS SAV Overdrall 3,099.60 0.00 27,810,720.36 150 5801652
27/08/25680TOS SAV Qverdraft 3,189.00 0.00 27,807,531.36 1 90063
27/08/2568 0TOS SAV Qverdraft 1,660.00 0.00 27,805,871.36 1 90063
27/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 5,903.84 0.00 27,799,967.52 1 90063
27/08/25680T0OS SAV Overdraft 22,780.00 0.00 27777,187.52 1 920063
27/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 460.00 0.0% 27,776,727.52 1 90063
28/08/2568SDCA F‘hﬂﬁuﬁﬂﬂ;] 21,009.00 0.00 27,797,736.52 150 5801652
29/08/2568SDCA Fi"lﬂl?ilﬁﬂl‘i:’l 26,406.00 0.00 27,824,142,52 150 5801652
29/08/25680TCS SAV Overdraft 36,059.81 0.00 27,788,082.71 1 90063

C/F ganon 1y 27.788,082.71

81,588.34 Cr. 3 85,400.60

il
—
b

Page Dr.

28 1,374,565.63 Cr. 20 384,183.07

Total Dr.



Savings Account Statement

E » »
afy  Bunulanemswsygiegur sy rinmes s 2 UNRUW  01/09/2568
¥ Pl
.1 HEAWUW 5801652
o = od
1ed (llesnssl LTE
a * 2
A3 81000 WU 150 MyanTal
Aty 010762257028
A1nszil Tun 31/08/2568

520 QUUGATNT dnaNy  THB

= !
nssiilugy e

A3zl 81000

N ¥

Tuh 510073 Aodu CHK NO. FIUIURY iy Ao A WYTIeNTg

Suditing
B/F #BAUNNI 668,355.73
01/08/2568- gaARNUNAD 668,355.73

C/F goagn 11l 668,355.73

Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= it 0.00

Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00



